
Concordia Chicago (0) -vs- Concordia Wisconsin (0)
4/11/2010 at Mequon, Wisconsin (Keip Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Parrent (0-0)
Loss: Kudlik (0-0)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Start: 1pm   Time: 2:25   Attendance: 50   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
Concordia Chicago 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1
Concordia Wisconsin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 4 1

Concordia Chicago 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Ignatowski ss 4 0 0 0 0 2 0
Tropp 2b 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Skala c 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
Isaac 1b 2 1 1 1 1 0 0
Slechta 3b 4 0 1 0 0 1 2
Rush dh 4 0 1 0 0 2 2
Stephens lf 3 0 0 0 0 3 0
    Weis lf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eichholzer rf 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
Miller cf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Kudlik p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 31 1 4 1 1 14 5

HR: Isaac (1)
SH: Isaac (1)
E: Slechta (1)

Concordia Wisconsin 2

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Olla lf 4 0 1 0 0 2 0
Schilter, M. 2b 3 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sarauer 3b 4 0 1 1 0 1 0
Mayer dh 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shea 1b 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
Doedens cf 2 0 0 0 0 1 0
Martz rf 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
Schilter, R. c 3 0 0 0 0 2 1
Mueller ss 3 1 1 0 0 1 0
Parrent p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 2 4 2 2 7 1

SH: Doedens (1)
E: Sarauer (1)

Concordia Chicago IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Kudlik (L, 0-0) 8.0 4 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 27 30 4 13 –
Totals 4 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 27 30 4 13

Concordia Wisconsin IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Parrent (W, 0-0) 9.0 4 1 1 1 14 0 0 0 0 31 33 9 4 –
Totals 4 1 1 1 14 0 0 0 0 31 33 9 4



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   

Concordia Chicago - Top of 1st CUC CUW
Ignatowski flied out to lf. 0 0
Tropp flied out to rf. 0 0
Skala struck out. 0 0

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 1st CUC CUW
Olla lined out to p. 0 0
Schilter, M. flied out to 2b. 0 0
Sarauer grounded out to 2b. 0 0

Concordia Chicago - Top of 2nd CUC CUW
Isaac homered, RBI. 1 0
Slechta flied out to rf. 1 0
Rush singled. 1 0
Stephens struck out. 1 0
Eichholzer struck out. 1 0

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 2nd CUC CUW
Mayer grounded out to 2b. 1 0
Shea grounded out to ss. 1 0
Doedens flied out to cf. 1 0

Concordia Chicago - Top of 3rd CUC CUW
Miller grounded out to p. 1 0
Ignatowski struck out. 1 0
Tropp out at first 1b to p. 1 0

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 3rd CUC CUW
Martz grounded out to ss. 1 0
Schilter, R. struck out. 1 0
Mueller struck out. 1 0

Concordia Chicago - Top of 4th CUC CUW
Skala struck out. 1 0
Isaac flied out to lf. 1 0
Slechta singled. 1 0
Rush flied out to rf. 1 0

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 4th CUC CUW
Olla struck out. 1 0
Schilter, M. grounded out to 3b. 1 0
Sarauer flied out to lf. 1 0

Concordia Chicago - Top of 5th CUC CUW
Stephens struck out. 1 0
Eichholzer flied out to 2b. 1 0
Miller struck out. 1 0



 
 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 5th CUC CUW
Mayer grounded out to 2b. 1 0
Shea walked. 1 0
Doedens grounded out to c, SAC; Shea advanced to second. 1 0
Martz singled, RBI; Shea scored. 1 1
Schilter, R. grounded out to 2b. 1 1

Concordia Chicago - Top of 6th CUC CUW
Ignatowski struck out. 1 1
Tropp reached on an error by 3b. 1 1
Skala grounded out to 3b; Tropp advanced to second. 1 1
Isaac walked. 1 1
Slechta struck out. 1 1

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 6th CUC CUW
Mueller grounded out to 3b. 1 1
Olla struck out. 1 1
Schilter, M. grounded out to 2b. 1 1

Concordia Chicago - Top of 7th CUC CUW
Rush struck out. 1 1
Stephens struck out. 1 1
Eichholzer struck out. 1 1

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 7th CUC CUW
Sarauer struck out. 1 1
Mayer grounded out to p. 1 1
Shea grounded out to ss. 1 1

Concordia Chicago - Top of 8th CUC CUW
Miller flied out to cf. 1 1
Ignatowski flied out to p. 1 1
Tropp struck out, out at first c to 1b. 1 1

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 8th CUC CUW
Doedens struck out. 1 1
Martz grounded out to p. 1 1
Schilter, R. struck out. 1 1

Concordia Chicago - Top of 9th CUC CUW
Skala singled. 1 1
Isaac grounded out to 1b unassisted, SAC; Skala advanced to second. 1 1
Slechta flied out to ss. 1 1
Rush struck out. 1 1

Concordia Wisconsin - Bottom of 9th CUC CUW
Mueller singled. 1 1
Olla singled; Mueller advanced to second. 1 1
Weis to lf for Stephens. 1 1
Mueller advanced to third on an error by 3b. 1 1



Schilter, M. walked; Olla advanced to second. 1 1
Sarauer singled, RBI; Schilter, M. advanced to second; Olla advanced to third; Mueller scored. 1 2
Game ended with no outs in the ninth - off a walk-off GW single by Sarauer. 1 2
. 1 2

Runs: 1   Hits: 3   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 3   
 

 


